[image: image1.png]




	Startovní pořadí
	ZÁVODNÍ KARTA
	Kategorie

	Povinná
	Volná
	Finále
	jednotlivci
	ženy
	muži

	
	
	
	(Poháry 2013)
	Žákovský pohár:   ano    ne


	Název závodu :  
	Datum: 

	Příjmení : 
	Jméno : 
	Datum narození: 

	Trenér :
	TJ :


	Kvalifi-

kace
	Rozhodčí provedení
	Proved.

celkem
	Sest.+KO

6,7
	ToF
	VR Penal.
	Součet

celkem
	Umísť.

celkem

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Povinná sestava
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Volná sestava
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Součet povinné a volné sestavy  
	
	

	Finále
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Finále ŽP
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


---------------------------------------------------  zde odstřihni  ---------------------------------------------------

	  Jméno :
	  Kategorie :  ženy / muži
	Start. pořadí
	

	Povinná / první* sestava + obtížnost*
	Koeficient
	Volná sestava
	Koeficient

	1. 
	
	
	
	1. 
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	9.
	
	

	10..
	
	
	
	10..
	
	

	A     B     C     D     E               Obtížnost :
	
	Obtížnost :
	

	Startovní pořadí
	ZÁVODNÍ KARTA
	Kategorie

	Povinná
	Volná
	Finále
	synchronní dvojice
	ženy
	Muži

	
	
	
	(Poháry 2013)
	


	Název závodu :  
	Datum : 

	Příjmení : 
	Jméno :
	Datum narození: 

	Příjmení : 
	Jméno :
	Datum narození: 

	Trenér :
	TJ :


	Kvalifi-

kace
	Rozhodčí provedení
	Prov.
	Sest+KO
	Synchronnost
	Syn.
	Penal.
	Součet
	Um.

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	celk.
	6,7
	8
	9
	10
	celk.
	VR
	celkem
	celk.

	Pov. sest.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vol. sest.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Součet povinné a volné sestavy  
	
	

	Fin. sest.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


---------------------------------------------------  zde odstřihni  ---------------------------------------------------

	  Pár :
	  Kategorie :  ženy / muži
	Start. pořadí 
	

	Povinná / první* sestava + obtížnost*
	Koeficient
	Volná sestava
	Koeficient

	1. 
	
	
	
	1. 
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	9.
	
	

	10..
	
	
	
	10..
	
	

	A     B     C     D     E               Obtížnost :
	
	Obtížnost :
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